
 95學年度四技二專統一入學測驗成績組距 - 專業科目(一)-商業設計類
分數 人數 累積人數 分數 人數 累積人數

99.1～100 4 4 49.1～50 155 6711

98.1～99 0 4 48.1～49 211 6922

97.1～98 2 6 47.1～48 201 7123

96.1～97 12 18 46.1～47 207 7330

95.1～96 4 22 45.1～46 195 7525

94.1～95 28 50 44.1～45 189 7714

93.1～94 30 80 43.1～44 191 7905

92.1～93 33 113 42.1～43 186 8091

91.1～92 69 182 41.1～42 198 8289

90.1～91 45 227 40.1～41 176 8465

89.1～90 60 287 39.1～40 194 8659

88.1～89 104 391 38.1～39 205 8864

87.1～88 86 477 37.1～38 175 9039

86.1～87 113 590 36.1～37 197 9236

85.1～86 131 721 35.1～36 173 9409

84.1～85 131 852 34.1～35 158 9567

83.1～84 144 996 33.1～34 148 9715

82.1～83 163 1159 32.1～33 115 9830

81.1～82 157 1316 31.1～32 134 9964

80.1～81 174 1490 30.1～31 120 10084

79.1～80 167 1657 29.1～30 88 10172

78.1～79 170 1827 28.1～29 86 10258

77.1～78 167 1994 27.1～28 65 10323

76.1～77 188 2182 26.1～27 73 10396

75.1～76 208 2390 25.1～26 36 10432

74.1～75 174 2564 24.1～25 70 10502

73.1～74 169 2733 23.1～24 34 10536

72.1～73 180 2913 22.1～23 22 10558

71.1～72 169 3082 21.1～22 20 10578

70.1～71 188 3270 20.1～21 13 10591

69.1～70 146 3416 19.1～20 24 10615

68.1～69 167 3583 18.1～19 7 10622

67.1～68 179 3762 17.1～18 12 10634

66.1～67 172 3934 16.1～17 2 10636

65.1～66 185 4119 15.1～16 3 10639

64.1～65 158 4277 14.1～15 4 10643

63.1～64 167 4444 13.1～14 3 10646

62.1～63 142 4586 12.1～13 1 10647

61.1～62 169 4755 11.1～12 2 10649

60.1～61 145 4900 10.1～11 1 10650

59.1～60 167 5067 9.1～10 1 10651

58.1～59 161 5228 8.1～9 0 10651

57.1～58 159 5387 7.1～8 0 10651

56.1～57 167 5554 6.1～7 1 10652

55.1～56 152 5706 5.1～6 0 10652

54.1～55 151 5857 4.1～5 0 10652

53.1～54 171 6028 3.1～4 0 10652

52.1～53 162 6190 2.1～3 0 10652

51.1～52 179 6369 1.1～2 0 10652

50.1～51 187 6556 0.1～1 0 10652

0 749 11401
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